
Tuesday/Thursday Faculty In-Service
Winter 2016

Day Date Activity Room Facilitator(s)

Mon-Tues Jan 5-8th Faculty Pre-Service CAC/Log Building

Tuesday Jan. 12 Convocation for Students and Staff CSI Destiny Petroske

Thursday Jan. 14
Curriculum Committee or

Salish Sea Speakers Series

KW 112

Log Building

Brian Compton

Emma Norman

Tuesday Jan. 19 Department/FIG meetings CAC Dept. Chairs/Dean

Thursday Jan. 21 Speaker- Misty Ellingburg CAC Rebecca Saxton

Tuesday Jan. 26
Faculty Round Table 12-1

Deans Meeting 1-2
CAC

Faculty

Bernice Portervint

Thursday Jan. 28
Curriculum  Committee
or other committee work, assessment work, or student advising    

KW 112 Brian Compton

Tuesday Feb. 2
ALL STAFF - AIHEC Basketball Tournament Update 12-1

Department/FIG Meetings 1-2
CAC

President

Dept. Chairs/Dean

Thursday Feb. 4 Innovation Forum and Inventor Showcase Log Building Bernice Portervint

Tuesday Feb. 9 Curricular Review CAC B.Portervint

Thursday Feb. 11
Curriculum  Committee
or other committee work, assessment work, or student advising    

KW 112 Brian Compton

Tuesday Feb. 16 Department/FIG meetings CAC Dept. Chairs/Dean

Thursday Feb. 18 TRIO/CSS Exchange CAC Patrick Freeland/CSS

Tuesday Feb. 23
Faculty Round Table 12-1

Deans Meeting 1-2
CAC

Faculty

Bernice Portervint

Thursday Feb. 25
Curriculum  Committee
or other committee work, assessment work, or student advising    

KW 112
Brian Compton

Ane Berrett

Tuesday Mar. 1 Department/FIG meetings CAC Deprt. Chairs/Dean

Thursday Mar. 3 Curricular Review CAC Bernice Portervint

Tuesday Mar. 8 Student Presentation Day CAC Faculty

Thursday Mar. 10
Curriculum  Committee
or other committee work, assessment work, or student advising    

KW 112 Brian Compton

Tuesday Mar. 15 ALL STAFF - Accreditation CAC Accred. Steering Comm.

Thursday Mar. 17
Faculty Round Table 12-1

Deans Meeting 1-2
CAC

Faculty

Bernice Portervint

Tuesday Mar. 22 Teaching and Learning Activity / Report out CAC Teaching & Learning Com.

Thursday Mar. 24
Curriculum  Committee
or other committee work, assessment work, or student advising    

KW 112 Brian Compton

Last Day of Winter Quarter is Friday, March 25  -   First Day of Spring Quarter is Monday, April 4

Note: This schedule is subject to modification last updated: 2/7/2016


